10/16/2018 Meeting Sign-In Shest

o ErEEEe—— Meeting Sign-In Sheet |
! L7 IR % f 5
TRUST Project [A4639] - Parkwide Marine View Date 10/16/2018

Construction Mgmt Services

Hudson River Park Trust

Project Management Field Office

353 West St., Pier 40 - 2nd Floor Meeting No. A4639-
New York, NY 10014 001

Phone: (917) 661-8740

Fax: (917) 661-8787

Meeting Pre-Bid Date 10/17/2018
Type Time 1:00 PM ET
Subject Parkv_vide Marine Pre-Proposal Location Pier 40 Lobby
Meeting
Prepared
By
Company Attendee Phone/Email Signature
Al Works-In- Debra Inwald (212) 871-0933
|Progress dinwald@wpa-works.com
Associates LLC
Adroit Amin Terouhid (352) 327-8029
Consultants, LLC
Arcadis Design & |Kurt Emmerich {718) 446-0116
Comsulting kurt.emmerich@arcadis.com
Archinova Builders|Gustavo Jara (845) 548-9373
LLC gjara@archinova.nyc
Armand Barbara Armand (212) 542-4179
Corporation admin@armandcorp.com
Atane Consulting [Jamil Usman (212} 474-1997 ext. 864
Atlantic Subsea, |[John (Jay) Bryan (856) 241-3544
Inc, John.Bryan@atlanticsubsea.com
Boswell Michael Ganas {201) 641-0770
Engineering underwater@boswellengineering.com
Bradford Zachary Tatum (212) 967-6002
Construction Zachary.Tatum@bravoinc.com
Corp.
COWI NORTH Jenica Davis (973) 379-6699
AMERICA, Inc. jedv@cowi.com
D & B Engineers |Robert Anderson (516) 364-9890
randerson@db-eng.com
DnA Controlled Alexis Schlessingerman [(212) 730-8915
Inspections, Ltd Alexiss@dnainsp.com
Elite Construction [Michael Reed {516) 512-8983
Company Of NY, mreed@eliteccny.com
LLC
Enovate Tara Lynn Huff (908) 363-5299 KM"
Engineering thuff@enovateengineering.com
Entech Susan Bayat (646) 722-0000 L/ ~
Engineering, P.C. sbayat@entech-pc.c
IEpic Managment, |Dennis Hagerty (212) 601-2766
Inc dhagerty@epicbuilds.com
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Front Line
Consulting, LLC
d/b/a Front Line
Consulting Group

Jessy Milner

Meeling Sign-In Sheet

(703)927-2584
imilner@frontlineconsultingllc.com

Gilbane Building
Company

Denis Boylan

(212) 312-1615
dboylan@gilbaneco.com

Greenway USA

Matthew Nolty

(516) 712-5965
mnolty@greenwayusaco.com

P.C.

GZA Cassandra Wetzel {212) 594-8140
GeoEnvironmental cassandra.wetzel@gza.com

of New York

Haider Engineer, [Syed Haider (631) 777-2280

P.C. lhaiderpc@haiderengineering.com
Haks Engineers, [John Haks (212) 747-1997

jharan@haks.net

Hill International,
Inc.

Lewis Mintzer

(212) 244-3700
lewismintzer@bhillintl.com

Hudson Meridian
Construction

Danny Broadhurst

(646) B13-2627
DBROADHURST@HUDSONMERIDIAN.COM

Laland Ba'piisfe,
LLC

Robert Baptiste

Group

Hunter Roberts W (212) 321-6800

g?(:l:;ructlon 5cm{5/d Din cphllllps@hr Q&T\ra_g com
InRange Stephanie Sanczyk (973) 303-5997

Solutions Ss@inRange-lic.com

KS Engineer Kamal Shahid {(973) 623-2999 —
RS _N’W,E‘ KSHAHID@KSENG.COM /,M?)la

(718) 629-2477
rb@lalandbaptiste.com

Louis Berger

Sabrina Schollmeyer

(212) 612-7976

Engineers &
Surveyor, DPC

Group, Inc, sschollmeyer@louisberger.com
McLaren Erin Schwab {212) 324-6300

Engineering eschwab@mgmclaren.com
Group

MFS Consulting l_'leffrey Clark {(908) 922-4699

jac@mfsengineers.com

Mott MacDonald

John G. Armstrong

(973)912-3471
johnarmstrong@mottmac.com

Mueser Rutledge

Roderic Ellman

(917) 339-9319

Consulting rellman@mrce.com
Engineers

NVS5 New York = [Linda Reardon 646.300.7172
Engineers, linda.reardon@nvS.com
Architects,

Landscape

Architects and

Surveyors

Prime Vendor Kim Jones {(910) 805-9630
Incorporated [primevendori24@gmail.com
|Rising Tide - Adon Austin (516) 595-3483
Waterfront amaustin@rt-ws.com
Solutions

ROM Group Inc.

Yazid Abdur-Rabhman

(917)428-3203
Yarahman@optonline.net

SI Engineering, P. |Raim Izhar (212) 354-5939 %’Zf :
C. rizhar@siengineering.com ] -~
Skanska USA leff Rosser l(917) 438-4529

jeff.rosser@skanska.com
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STV Incorporated |Deborah Jordan (212) 614-3382

Techno Engineers [Khalid Mallick (609) 720-1200

& Construction kmallick@techno-eng.com
Managers

Tectonic [Doug Traver : (718) 391-9200

Engineering & dtraver@tectonicengineering.com
Surveying

Consultants

The LiRo Group | = Corona Tej 8 {616y 2r+B17s 210 03 028U
m# Brawn s maﬂes&iaﬁ@hf&mmérﬂﬁnu JC ?(;r{g,m

The Malcolm Vincent Burke {914) 633-3755

Patrick Impc@malcolmpatrick.com

Corporation

Urban Engineers [Chuck King {212) 736-9100

of New York, P.C. cfking@urbanengineers.com

URS Corporation |David Beckett 212-896-0128

AECOM david.beckett@aecom.com

W.]. Castle P.E. & |Bill Castle P.E. (609) 261-2268

Associates P.C. bcastle@wjgroup.com

WSP USA Inc, Andy Paluri (212) 465-5000
andy.paluri@wsp.com

YOR Engineering, |Yogesh Ravanan (732) 672-0997

PLLC yravanan@gmail.com
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